
YEAR 6BC TIMETABLE: 2024-25
WEEK 1

8.50am

9am

10am

12.30pm

1.30pm

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

2.30pm

Morning activity Morning activity Morning activity Morning activity Morning activity

Assembly or circle time
/ Maths Maths P.E - Indoor Maths Maths

Maths / Guided
reading (10.30-11am) Writing Maths Writing Writing

Guided reading Writing Guided reading Guided reading

Break

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Handwriting Geography

Science P.E - Outdoor Handwriting/R.E History

Celebration Assembly

12pm Spelling/Revision Geography Guided reading PSHE Computing

Art/DT

Writing

Spanish Music

11.15am

11am BreakBreakBreakBreak



YEAR 6BC TIMETABLE: 2024-25
WEEK 2

8.50am

9am

10am

12.30pm

1.30pm

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

2.30pm

Morning activity Morning activity Morning activity Morning activity Morning activity

Assembly or circle time
/ MathsMaths P.E - IndoorMaths Maths

Maths / Guided
reading (10.30-11am)Writing MathsWriting Writing

Guided reading Writing Guided reading Guided reading

Break

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Handwriting Geography

Science P.E - Outdoor Handwriting/R.E History

Celebration Assembly

12pm Spelling/Revision Geography Guided reading PSHE Computing

Art/DT

Writing

Spanish Music

11.15am

11am BreakBreakBreakBreak


