## YEAR 6BC TIMETABLE: 2024-25 WEEK I

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8.50am	Morning activity	Morning activity	Morning activity	Morning activity	Morning activity
9am	Assembly or circle time / Maths	Maths	P.E - Indoor	Maths	Maths
10am	Maths / Guided reading (10.30-11am)	Writing	Maths	Writing	Writing
llam	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break
II.15am	Writing	Guided reading	Writing	Guided reading	Guided reading
l2pm	Spelling/Revision	Geography	Guided reading	PSHE	Computing
12.30pm	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1.30pm	Science	P.E - Outdoor	Handwriting/R.E	History	Art/DT
2.30pm	Handwriting	Geography	Spanish	Music	Celebration Assembly

## YEAR 6BC TIMETABLE: 2024-25

WEEK 2

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8.50am	Morning activity	Morning activity	Morning activity	Morning activity	Morning activity
9am	Maths	Maths	P.E - Indoor	Assembly or circle time / Maths	Maths
10am	Writing	Writing	Maths	Maths / Guided reading (10.30-11am)	Writing
llam	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break
II.15am	Writing	Guided reading	Writing	Guided reading	Guided reading
l2pm	Spelling/Revision	Geography	Guided reading	PSHE	Computing
12.30pm	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1.30pm	Science	P.E - Outdoor	Handwriting/R.E	History	Art/DT
2.30pm	Handwriting	Geography	Spanish	Music	Celebration Assembly